M0200002628



ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032

REFERENCE : 871717____4612384

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ 285.00

ORDER DATE: June 26, 1998

ORDER TIME : 2:51 PM

ORDER NO. : 871717-035

CUSTOMER NO: 4612384

CUSTOMER: Robin Broughton, Legal Asst

Mcguire Woods Battle & Boothe .

One James Center 901 East Cary St Richmond, VA 23219

500002579656--0

ڥ

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: GRAY PROPERTY 4301, LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

(TYPE: LL)

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

XXXX QUALIFICATION

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Brenda Phillips

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

7	Gray Property 4301, L	1.0			ہو <u>۔ "</u> مورق	8
<u>. 6</u>	ame of foreign limited liability som	LLG	· · = -	· · ·		
"L.C	ame of foreign limited liability com if not so contained in the name at	present. Please note:	he words "limited" "L.L.C." is not a	d company" or In acceptable s	their abou	reviation=
2	Virginia	•		•		
- (1		3,	54-1874	892	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
·čo	urisdiction under the law of which fompany is organized)	otailar amtied hapini	y (FEC	number, if app	plicable)	
. ⊿ :	December 2, 1997			•	2	ي چ
" <u> </u>	(Date of Organizal)	5		erpetual		
	water of the second	on)	Duration: Ye coase to excist o	≍r limited liab Cisutsorus Y	dity com	pany will
6.	Tanuary 1 1000		: ',' -			
- ° -	January 1, 1998					
_	(Date first transacted b	resures in richitar (2	ee sections 608.5	OI, 608.502, a	nd 817.15	S. F.S.)
7.	RiverFront Plaza, Eas	st Tower, 951	Byrd Stree	tl Suite	910	• .
	made e ee			-,	<u></u>	
	TECHNICITE, ATTRIBUTE S	23219			-	
` -	The same of the sa	<u> </u>				
,	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili	ry company in Fig	nida: (attach ac naging membe	ddittonal pag	ge if nece	ger[MŒ
,	t name, title, and business ad	ldross of sook was	nida: (attach ac naging membe	a[MGRM] of iditional page	ge if nece	ger[MŒ
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabil	dress of each maity company in Flo	naging membe orida: (attach ac NAME: & A	dditional pag	ge if nece	zittī
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili	ldress of each main ity company in Flo	nazing membe orida (attach ac NAME & A	iditional pag ADDRESS:	ge if nece	essery) TITLI
,	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabil	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabil	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	dditional pag	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower
1	t name, title, and business ad mage the foreign limited liabili NAME & ADDRESS: Gray Holdings, LLC	dress of each maity company in Flo	NAME & A Biverfrom 951 Byrd	ADDRESS:	geifnece East 1 Guite 9	eśsąry) TITLI Tower

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the limited liab	ility company is:_	Gray	Property	4301,	LLC	d/b/a	Monterey	Lakes
Apartments				_				
<u>-</u>								
2. The name and address of th	 e registered ager	nt and	office is:			٠		
#1 1			- ; .	- <u>+</u> .	•		يند	•
Co	rporation Serv	ice Co	mpany	•	•			•
· ·····	(Name)					Ţ.		
12	01 Hays Street		•			ĹΩ	98	
•.	(P.O. Box not scce	ptable)					_ = _ ·	-, - ⁻ .
<i>:</i> Ta	llahassee, Flo		32301	2		SS	-2 -2	, : · ·
- .	(City/State/Zi	p)				H.	- m	
· · · · · · · · · · ·	•					7	AH.S	`~,
-			•			- 	<u></u>	
			,		•	I.	t	•
			·- · · ·					
erantiin kan 1999 ee 1999 ee	عفد د يسسن					•		٧.
Having been named as register limited liability company at the p	ed agent and to a lare designated i	ccept :	service of p	rocess	fort	he abo	ve stated	
nem do registereu auem and ac	mee to act in this	こつわのこ	tij javiha	どうびりつく	· fo o	~ manh	eeith the	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
agaisions of all statutes relating	rto the proper an	a comi	llete perior	mance	വ്ന	y dutie:	s, and I	
am familiar with and accept the	uunganons ot my 	posmo	n as regist	ered ag	gent.		,	
But Allow Riby			-·) / ₂	Lac	·		•	
(Signature)	7		. 4-	1 80	ite)		····	

Filing Fee: \$35 for Designation of Registered Agent

Karen B. Rozar, As Its Agent

•

AFFIDAVIT OF MEMBERSHIP AND CONTRIBUTIONS OF FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The undersigned member or authorized representative of	a member of Gray Property 430:
LLC d/b/a Monterey Lakes Apartments	deposes and says:
1) the above named limited liability company has at least t	***
2) the total amount of cash contributed by the member(s)	
3) if any, the agreed value of property other than cash con \$ 4,319,893.98 A description of the property is	
4) the total amount of cash or property anticipated to be co \$ 4,620,028,59 This total includes amounts from 2	ontributed by member(s) is and 3 above.

GRAY HOLDINGS, LLC

By: # 10/1/2

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608-408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this affidavit constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of penjury that the facts stated herein are une.)

Filing Fee: \$ 52.50 for Affidavit

Gray Portlatas Combining Bolance Street (Final) Gray Portlatat. All Catenanis. Portlata. COST For the Twelve Months Enging December 31, 1997

4/20**/78,** 5:08 PM

	Monteray		
•	Lokes		
Assets	[Aportmonts]		
investments in real extete	_		
Lond	1		
	\$2728.024.2 2		
Land Improvements	804,140.37	>>≥≤° to	
Buildings	il.118,583.04	4£1.	
Furniture, fictures and equipment	326,669.52		,
Lecre costs		}*~~ ⊆-	
Tenant Improvements		. <u></u>	
Tut-91	*		
Talai lavestment in real estate	14.701.437.23	€03° • ™	
Less ; oppurmissing depreciation	77,581,100,501		
Investment in real estate, PAV		الماؤسر ، ل السا	•
Cosh	13.400.336.73	Tie-	
Proposits	300,134.6;	* '±' ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	
Accounts receivable - aktor	5,717.44	→ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sections Section 50 Miles	2145.0	. من المن المنت المروضية	•
Loan casts	40,855,00	(T) (D)	
Yengani security eggin	20,334,21	14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 1	
- Charles account (400)	61,131,73		
		\$ - F	
Liabilities and E/C/F8	······································		
Lichillies			
Accounts payable			
Accrued expenses	\$45,314.29		
Prepoid rent	SP,857.42		
Tenant security liability	14,071.03		
Mortgagas payable	41,02B.61		
Bank notes payable	7,027,556.35		
The state of the s	· 		
Tatol šabšilles	7.230,429.73		
Equity/Capital/Fund Balance			
1031 kyvasiments			
Additional investments	2,948,016,75	i	
Intercompany transfers	13,349. <u>2</u> 5		
Prior year net income	1,832,082,54		
Curent net income	[53,663,67]		
Distributions/Drowings to crymers	[74.756.A7]		
PS-dipenentificational to column	[45.000,003		
Total equity/copilat/fund balance	4,620,028,60	•	
		•	
io bili della in completa (pro-	September of September 1		
. •	•		
	17 07A 4F0	32 Total Assets.	
	13,030,030.	32 IOTAL ASSETS.	
•	7 300 T31	61) Cach	
	(J00 J J J F 9	OI) Cash	-
	13 530 523	71 Assets other than	
	(300,134, 13,530,523.		
		cash	
•	(9,210,629,	73) Liahilities	
		, c,	~
	4.319.893.	73) Liabilities 98 Net Assets Less Ca	ឧទា
•	,, - = , - , - , - , - , - , - , - , - ,		
2/98, Sign Dist			

Commonocadae althor Hirginia.



State Corporation Commission

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

a Virginia Limited Liability Company certificate was filed in this office on December 02, 1997 by GRAY PROPERTY 4301, LLC.

a certificate of cancellation has not been filed in this office by GRAY PROPERTY 4301, LLC.

Nothing more is hereby certified.

98 JUL -2 AM 9: 44
SECNETARY OF SECRETARY OF



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: 1998

William J. Bridge

William J. Bridge, Clerk of the Commission

CIS20505